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Description

Jar @55 x 61

Jar @55 x 96

Cap for jar @55

Jar @51 x 131

Reducer for powder
@51

Cap for jar @51

Code
212556100XX

212559600XX

212187100XX

212511310XX

212186400XX

212186500XX

Material

PP COPO

PP COPO

PELD

PP COPO

PELD

PELD

55,5

55,5

60,0

54,5

60,5

96,5

15,0

131,2

10,0

15,5
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